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Philip Livestock Auction
Cattle Report
Tuesday, April 30, 2019

Big run Big run of weigh-ups to go with the Herber Ranch Pairs and the Cottonwood Ranch Angus Bul
Weigh-ups higher on the cows. Next week Bull Day. Start time 8AM on weigh-ups, 11AM on the
Charolais Bulls and at 12 Noon right before the Black Angus Bulls, Adam Johnson two year old he
pairs with Charolais X calves.

Cottonwood Angus Bulls avg. $3895
Lot 1 $12,500
Lot7 $9,500

PAIRS & BRED CATTLE:

Herber Ranch - Kadoka 22 Bwf Pairs 1173#

25 Bwf Pairs 1146#

11 Blk Pairs 1086#

37 Blk Pairs 1091#

8 Blk Pairs 1277#

8 Bwf Pairs 1097#

17 Blk Pairs 1021#

Seth Thomsen - Long Valley 12 Blk Pairs 841#

Brandon Kinsley - Murdo 10 Blk Pairs - Solid Mouth 1542#

12 Blk Pairs- Broken Mouth 1524#

Morris Jones & Sons - Midland 34 Blk & Bwf 3 to 6 Year Old Cows 1248#

Brian & Jennifer Philipsen - New Underwood 8 Blk Pairs - Broken Mouth 1354#

A consignment 17 Blk 3 to 6 Year Old Cows 1322#

Roger Larson - Murdo 5BIlk 3 to 4 Year Old Cows 1221#
WEIGH-UPS:

Don Alexander - Hill City 1 Blk Cow 1850#

1 Blk Cow 1445#

Slattery Brothers - Martin 28 Blk Cows 1624#

7 Blk Cows 1254#

14 Blk Cows 1451#

Ted Heidrich - New Underwood 1Blk Cow 1950#

Scott Phillips - New Underwood 5BIk Cows 1454#

Brett Guptill - Interior 11 Blk Hfrts 912#



Dillon Whitcher - Buffalo Gap

Lane Lamphere - Sturgis

Marvin Jobgen - Scenic

Gerald Risse - Martin

Duane & Carla Jobgen - Scenic
Jeremiah Whitcher - Buffalo Gap
Jerry Stout - Kadoka

Jordan Stout - Kadoka

Casey Doud - Midland

Clay Hutchinson - White River
Don Adrian - Fort Collins, CO
Mike Amiotte - Interior

Tucker Smith - Quinn

Roger Larson - Murdo
David Scott - Owanka
Ron Doud - Midland

Jed Brown - Kadoka
Kieth Smith - Quinn

John Neumann - Philip
Tate Longbrake - Dupree

Lincoln Smith - Quinn
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10 Blk Cows
4 Blk Cows

1 Char Cow

1 Blk Cow

3 Red Hfrs

1 Blk Cowette

1 Blk Cow

2 Blk Cows

9 BIk Cows

4 Char Cows

2 Red Cows

7 Red Cows

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Bull

2 BIk Cows

1 Red Cow
1 Rwf Cowette

1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull

1 Red Cow

1 Blk Cow

1Blk Cow

2 Blk Hfrts

2 Blk Hfrts

1 Red Hfrt

Cattle Report

1240#
1351#

1260#

1365#

028#

1025#

1375#

1478#

1306#

1519#

1515#

1402#

1685#

1895#

1368#

1525#
895#

1840#

1910#

1495#

1600#

1435#

810#

935#

1035#



Mark & Karen Foland - Midland
Bernie Mitchell - Dupree

Levi Buchert - Philip

Ron & Elaine Kleinsasser - Caputa

Luke Meeks - Interior
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6 Blk Hfrts

4 Blk Hfrts

1 Char Bull

1 Red Bull

1 Red Bull

1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull

989#
980#
2145#
2350#
2180#
1670#

1910#



Page 4

| Sale. higher on the cows. Next week Bull Day. Start time 8AM on weigh-ups, 11AM on the Charolais Bull

sifer

$2.250,00
$2.200,00
$2.125,00
$2.125,00
$2.100,00
$2.100,00
$2.000,00
$1.900,00

$1.725,00
$1.300,00

$1.300,00
$1.250,00
$1.200,00
$1.200,00
$70,50
$67,50
$69,75
$72,00
$68,50
$69,00
$69,00

$111,00
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$70,00
$67,00

$70,00
$68,00
$106,00
$91,00
$68,50
$68,00
$68,00
$67,50
$67,00
$67,00
$66,50
$86,50
$67,50

$66,50
$101,00

$87,00
$86,00
$66,00
$67,50
$66,00
$104,00
$99,00

$98,00



$98,00
$97,00
$86,50
$84,50
$84,00
$84,50

$83,00
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s and at 12 Noon right before the Black Angus Bulls, Adam Johnson two year old heifer pairs with Charolais X cal\
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